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北広島市統計情報

西暦 和暦
北海道人口
(人)

北海道増加数
(人)

北海道増加率
(％)

北広島市人口
(人)

北広島市増加数
(人)

北広島市増加率
(％)

1884 明治17年 … … … 103 - -

1887 明治20年 … … … 194 91 88.3

1892 明治25年 509,609 188,491 58.7 874 680 350.5

1897 明治30年 786,211 276,602 54.3 3,438 2,564 293.4

1902 明治35年 1,045,831 259,620 33.0 5,011 1,573 45.8

1907 明治40年 1,390,079 344,248 32.9 5,282 271 5.4

1912 大正元年 1,739,099 349,020 25.1 5,970 508 9.6

1916 大正5年 1,984,528 245,429 14.1 5,685 △ 105 △ 1.8

1921 大正10年 2,341,100 356,572 18.0 5,046 △ 639 △ 11.2

1926 昭和元年 2,437,110 96,010 4.1 3,899 △ 1,147 △ 22.7

1930 昭和5年 2,812,335 375,225 15.4 3,942 43 1.1

1935 昭和10年 3,068,282 255,947 9.1 4,234 292 7.4

1940 昭和15年 3,272,718 204,436 6.7 3,973 △ 261 △ 6.2

1945 昭和20年 3,518,389 245,671 7.5 4,470 497 12.5

1950 昭和25年 4,295,567 777,178 22.1 6,994 2,524 56.5

1955 昭和30年 4,773,087 477,520 11.1 7,717 723 10.3

1960 昭和35年 5,039,206 266,119 5.6 7,564 △ 153 △ 2.0

1965 昭和40年 5,171,800 132,594 2.6 8,022 458 6.1

1970 昭和45年 5,184,287 12,487 0.2 9,746 1,724 21.5

1975 昭和50年 5,338,206 153,919 3.0 22,264 12,518 128.4

1980 昭和55年 5,575,989 8,416 0.2 34,148 11,884 53.4

1981 昭和56年 5,632,473 56,484 1.0 35,571 1,423 4.2

1982 昭和57年 5,656,808 24,335 0.4 37,163 1,592 4.5

1983 昭和58年 5,682,087 25,279 0.4 38,674 1,511 4.1

1984 昭和59年 5,697,595 15,508 0.3 39,558 884 2.3

1985 昭和60年 5,679,439 △ 18,156 △ 0.3 40,853 1,295 3.3

1986 昭和61年 5,699,975 20,536 0.4 40,790 △ 63 △ 0.2

1987 昭和62年 5,691,925 △ 8,050 △ 0.1 41,972 1,182 2.9

1988 昭和63年 5,688,944 △ 2,981 △ 0.1 43,183 1,211 2.9

1989 平成元年 5,686,161 △ 2,783 △ 0.0 45,692 2,509 5.8

1990 平成2年 5,643,647 △ 42,514 △ 0.7 47,758 2,066 4.5

1991 平成3年 5,681,582 37,935 0.7 48,990 1,232 2.6

1992 平成4年 5,690,747 9,165 0.2 50,436 1,446 3.0

1993 平成5年 5,697,459 6,712 0.1 51,613 1,177 2.3

1994 平成6年 5,707,945 10,486 0.2 52,706 1,093 2.1

1995 平成7年 5,692,321 △ 15,624 △ 0.3 53,537 831 1.6

1996 平成8年 5,727,480 35,159 0.6 54,322 785 1.5

1997 平成9年 5,731,501 4,021 0.1 55,591 1,269 2.3

1998 平成10年 5,728,485 △ 3,016 △ 0.1 56,405 814 1.5

1999 平成11年 5,723,082 △ 5,403 △ 0.1 57,144 739 1.3

2000 平成12年 5,683,062 △ 40,020 △ 0.7 57,731 587 1.0

2001 平成13年 5,707,654 24,592 0.4 58,743 1,012 1.8

2002 平成14年 5,700,587 △ 7,067 △ 0.1 59,040 297 0.5

2003 平成15年 5,689,802 △ 10,785 △ 0.2 59,516 476 0.8

2004 平成16年 5,675,509 △ 14,293 △ 0.3 60,253 737 1.3

2005 平成17年 5,627,737 △ 47,772 △ 0.8 60,677 424 0.7

2006 平成18年 5,632,043 4,306 0.1 61,029 352 0.6

2007 平成19年 5,602,437 △ 29,606 △ 0.5 61,174 145 0.2

2008 平成20年 5,569,252 △ 33,185 △ 0.6 60,966 △ 208 △ 0.3

2009 平成21年 5,543,961 △ 25,291 △ 0.5 60,864 △ 102 △ 0.1

2010 平成22年 5,506,419 △ 37,542 △ 0.7 60,353 △ 511 △ 0.8

2011 平成23年 5,501,031 △ 5,388 △ 0.1 60,534 181 0.3

2012 平成24年 5,475,783 △ 25,248 △ 0.5 60,305 △ 229 △ 0.4

2013 平成25年 5,468,163 △ 7,620 △ 0.1 59,908 △ 397 △ 0.7

2014 平成26年 5,437,988 △ 30,175 △ 0.6 59,664 △ 244 △ 0.4

2015 平成27年 5,381,733 △ 56,255 △ 1.0 59,064 △ 600 △ 1.0

2016 平成28年 5,377,435 △ 4,298 △ 0.1 59,205 141 0.2

2017 平成29年 5,345,652 △ 31,781 △ 0.6 58,863 △ 342 △ 0.6

2018 平成30年 5,310,559 △ 35,093 △ 0.7 58,713 △ 150 △ 0.3

2019 令和元年 5,273,681 △ 36,878 △ 0.7 58,375 △ 338 △ 0.6

2020 令和2年 5,224,614 △ 49,067 △ 0.9 58,171 △ 204 △ 0.4

2021 令和3年 5,194,753 △ 29,861 △ 0.6 57,850 △ 321 △ 0.6

2022 令和4年 5,152,499 △ 42,254 △ 0.8 56,950 △ 900 △ 1.6

2023 令和5年 5,104,657 △ 47,842 △ 0.9 56,949 △ 1 0.0


